SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

6510 Cottage Grove Road

12583

STRUCTURES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 7,700.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 924.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,312.00	\$ 8,624.00
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 199/				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	╺┥╾╾╾╾╸			
Engineering @ 12%		L	1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	╺┥╾╾╾╾╸			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	·			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost				
	╺┥╾╾╾╾╸			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	·		-	
Engineering @ 12%		ļ	1	
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 8,624.00

Prepared By:	EEA		
Date:	1/26/2023		

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

6510 Cottage Grove Road

12583

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost		Total Cost
8" PVC	559	LF	\$36.00		20,124.00
Engineering @ 12%	555	LI	\$30.00	φ \$	2,414.88
Total Cost			\$ 40.32	\$	22,538.88
Sanitary Sewer Trench Compaction	559	- — <u>—</u> —	\$ 0.01	\$	5.59
Engineering @ 12%	000		φ 0.01	\$	0.67
Total Cost			\$ 0.01	\$	6.26
	┥ーーー┝		· · · ·	- <u> </u>	
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	┥ーーー┢		1		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	┥╾╾╾╹				
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	┥ーーー┝				
Engineering @ 12% Total Cost	+ +		-		
	┥ーーー┝		I		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
			-		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
	┫━━━┝		1		
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost					
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	┥ーーート		<u> </u>	ļ	
5	┥───┤				
Engineering @ 12%					
Total Cost	┥ーーー┝		_	 	
Engineering @ 10%	+				
Engineering @ 12%	+				
Total Cost	┛━━━┺		<u> </u>	L	
GRAND TOTAL COST					22,545.14

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	1/26/2023